Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz Mannschaft
Zittauer Dart Kings
Kneipenterroristen

und es kam schlimmer
SDC Future
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Stand: 09.04.2013

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2013 LIGA B3

Teiln. Punkte
3 3
1 3
2 2
1 1

Spiele
24 : 30
1 7
16 : 20
9 : 9

Diff.

59

25
42
22

Sitze

68

18
48
24

Bemerkung



